
$12,950,000

60 EDGEWATER DR, CORAL GABLES, FL,
33133
https://ritterproperties.com

Enthralling 360° views of Downtown Miami & Biscayne Bay from
this majestic 2-story, 7,980 SF home in the sky will take your
breath away! This 4 BR, 6.2 BA PH in The Gables Club has 2 levels
of balconies, including a huge top-floor terrace w/ Jacuzzi, room
to lounge & dine, & custom planters. Ideal […]

• 4 beds
• 6 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 7980 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 6 baths

Half baths: 2 half baths Area: 7980 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: THE GABLES CONDO

ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty View: Bay, Canal, Club Area View, Pool Area View,
Skyline, Water View

UnitNumber: TS-E ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 18 MLS ID: A11781653

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2003

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise, Penthouse NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: THE GABLES CONDO Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Cooking Island, Den/Library/Office, Elevator, Entrance
Foyer, Family Room, Fireplace, Great Room, Media
Room, Split Bedroom, Utility Room/Laundry, Volume
Ceilings, Wet Bar

Security Features: Complex Fenced,
Doorman, Elevator Secure, Secured
Garage/Parking, Guard At Site

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Blinds, High Impact
Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony, Tennis Court(s) Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes


